
RBQ-225

UPC CODE

Port of Loading
Case  QTY

Product: 845965002870	

Shenzhen	
1	

Large plated

High-capacity ash 
catcher

2 Storage racks

22.5” Charcoal Grill
 
* 2 Reinforced nylon handles 
* All-weather wheels 
* 2 Storage racks for convenient storage of tools and charcoal. 
* Bowl and lid are constructed of high quality steel, and coated with porcelain enamel for 
strength and heat retention. 
* Aluminum vent stays rust-free, guaranteeing smooth operation while grilling. 
* Large plated steel cooking grate for perfect grilling at any temperature 
* Removable, high-capacity ash catcher makes cleaning your grill as easy as one twist. 

Cube (FT)
QTY/20	
QTY/40HQ	
CTN (LBS)	

3.03	
310	
720	
22.05	

Actual Product Inches		 Color Box Inches		  CTN Inches	
	22.25 W 21.00 D 34.00 H 	 23.00 W 23.00 D 10.00 H 	 No Master Case	

5870 NW 163 St. Miami Lakes, Fl 33014

GRILLS


